ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023

Regional 'B' Final, LN 1 at Croydon Arena - Monday 12th June 2023

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 436 Sandringham School, St Albans
2 371 The Bishop's Stortford High School, Bishop's Stortford
3 368 Harris City Academy Crystal Palace, London
4 345 Saint Cecilia's Church of England School, London
5 342 St Ignatius College, Enfield
6 336 The Latymer School, London
7 330 Wimbledon College, London
8 280 Queen Elizabeth's School Barnet, Barnet
9 231 Eltham College, London
10 230 Colfes School, London
Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 427 James Allen's Girls' School, London
2 382 Sandringham School, St Albans
3 359 Grey Court School, Richmond
4 329 North London Colegiate, Edgware
5 321 St Paul's Girls' School, London
6 318 The Latymer School, London
7 313 Orleans Park School, Twickenham
8 311 Saint Cecilia's Church of England School, London
9 309 Notting Hill and Ealing High School, London
10 306 Colfes School, London
11 278 The City Academy, Hackney, Hackney
12 243 Eltham College, London
13 192 Kingsdale Foundation School, London
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
414
387
372
354
338
337
317
313
293
276
271
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023
Regional 'B' Final, LN 1 at Croydon Arena - Monday 12th June 2023

Wimbledon College, London

The Bishop's Stortford High School, Bishop's Stortford

St Benedict's School, London
Colfes School, London
Saint Cecilia's Church of England School, London

Bishop Challoner Catholic Federations of Girls School, London

Harris City Academy Crystal Palace, London
St Ignatius College, Enfield

The Harrodian School, London

The London Oratory School, London

The Charter School North Dulwich, London

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
379
356
346
338
336
321
310
283
279
253
252
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School

Francis Holland School NW1, London
Grey Court School, Richmond

Orleans Park School, Twickenham
Colfes School, London

North London Colegiate, Edgware
Saint Cecilia's Church of England School, London
ARK Globe Academy, London

St Paul's Girls' School, London

City of London School for Girls, London
The Harrodian School, London
Blackheath High School, London
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