ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023 Regional 'B' Final, LN 1 at Croydon Arena - Monday 12th June 2023

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	436	Sandringham School, St Albans
2	371	The Bishop's Stortford High School, Bishop's Stortford
3	368	Harris City Academy Crystal Palace, London
4	345	Saint Cecilia's Church of England School, London
5	342	St Ignatius College, Enfield
6	336	The Latymer School, London
7	330	Wimbledon College, London
8	280	Queen Elizabeth's School Barnet, Barnet
9	231	Eltham College, London
10	230	Colfes School, London

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	427	James Allen's Girls' School, London
2	382	Sandringham School, St Albans
3	359	Grey Court School, Richmond
4	329	North London Colegiate, Edgware
5	321	St Paul's Girls' School, London
6	318	The Latymer School, London
7	313	Orleans Park School, Twickenham
8	311	Saint Cecilia's Church of England School, London
9	309	Notting Hill and Ealing High School, London
10	306	Colfes School, London
11	278	The City Academy, Hackney, Hackney
12	243	Eltham College, London
13	192	Kingsdale Foundation School, London

18/06/2023 12:49 Page 1 of 2

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023 Regional 'B' Final, LN 1 at Croydon Arena - Monday 12th June 2023

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	414	Wimbledon College, London
2	387	The Bishop's Stortford High School, Bishop's Stortford
3	372	St Benedict's School, London
4	354	Colfes School, London
5	338	Saint Cecilia's Church of England School, London
6	337	Bishop Challoner Catholic Federations of Girls School, London
7	317	Harris City Academy Crystal Palace, London
8	313	St Ignatius College, Enfield
9	293	The Harrodian School, London
10	276	The London Oratory School, London
11	271	The Charter School North Dulwich, London

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	379	Francis Holland School NW1, London
2	356	Grey Court School, Richmond
3	346	Orleans Park School, Twickenham
4	338	Colfes School, London
5	336	North London Colegiate, Edgware
6	321	Saint Cecilia's Church of England School, London
7	310	ARK Globe Academy, London
8	283	St Paul's Girls' School, London
9	279	City of London School for Girls, London
10	253	The Harrodian School, London
11	252	Blackheath High School, London

18/06/2023 12:49 Page 2 of 2